Irvine Swim League

Balance Sheet
As of March 10, 2014

Total
ASSETS
Current Assets
Bank Accounts
CD 1,000.00
Downey Savings - Payroll Acct. 0.00
US Bank - General 36,089.96
Wells Fargo - Payroll 5,941.41
Total Bank Accounts $ 43,031.37
Accounts Receivable
Accounts Receivable 0.00
Total Accounts Receivable $ 0.00
Other current assets
Deposit - Pool Facility 0.00
Inventory 0.00
Prepaid Expenses 0.00
Prepaid Sales Tax 0.00
Security Deposit - Board Equ 0.00
Undeposited Funds 0.00
Total Other current assets $ 0.00
Total Current Assets $ 43,031.37
TOTAL ASSETS $ 43,031.37
LIABILITIES AND EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Other Current Liabilities
Deferred Liability 0.00
Prepaid - Coach Salaries 0.00
College Park 0.00
Colony 0.00
Courtside 0.00
Deerfield 0.00
Greentree 0.00
Heritage Park 0.00
Meadowood 0.00
North Irvine 0.00
Northpark 0.00
Northwood Pointe Flash 0.00
Oak Creek 0.00
Park Paseo 0.00
Parkside 0.00
Portola Springs Storm 0.00
Quail Hill 0.00
South Irvine 0.00
TR Broadmoor 0.00

TR Glencrest 0.00



TR Highlands
Village Park
Westpark
Woodbury
Total Prepaid - Coach Salaries
Sales Tax
Security Deposit - Board of Equ
Total Other Current Liabilities
Total Current Liabilities
Total Liabilities
Equity
Opening Bal Equity
Retained Earnings
Net Income
Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY
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0.00

0.00
0.00
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0.00
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0.00
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3,463.08
49,248.67
-9,680.38

43,031.37

43,031.37



