Irvine Swim League Balance Sheet

As of March 10, 2014

	Total	
ASSETS		
Current Assets		
Bank Accounts		
CD		1,000.00
Downey Savings - Payroll Acct.		0.00
US Bank - General		36,089.96
Wells Fargo - Payroll		5,941.41
Total Bank Accounts	\$	43,031.37
Accounts Receivable		
Accounts Receivable		0.00
Total Accounts Receivable	\$	0.00
Other current assets		
Deposit - Pool Facility		0.00
Inventory		0.00
Prepaid Expenses		0.00
Prepaid Sales Tax		0.00
Security Deposit - Board Equ		0.00
Undeposited Funds		0.00
Total Other current assets	\$	0.00
Total Current Assets	\$ \$	43,031.37
TOTAL ASSETS	\$	43,031.37
LIABILITIES AND EQUITY Liabilities Current Liabilities Other Current Liabilities		
Deferred Liability		0.00
Prepaid - Coach Salaries		0.00
College Park		0.00
Colony		0.00
Courtside		0.00
Deerfield		0.00
Greentree		0.00
Heritage Park		0.00
Meadowood		0.00
North Irvine		0.00
Northpark		0.00
Northwood Pointe Flash		0.00
Oak Creek		0.00
Park Paseo		0.00
Parkside		0.00
Portola Springs Storm		0.00
Quail Hill		0.00
South Irvine		0.00
TR Broadmoor		0.00
TR Glencrest		0.00

TR Highlands	0.00
Village Park	0.00
Westpark	0.00
Woodbury	0.00
Total Prepaid - Coach Salaries	\$ 0.00
Sales Tax	0.00
Security Deposit - Board of Equ	0.00
Total Other Current Liabilities	\$ 0.00
Total Current Liabilities	\$ 0.00
Total Liabilities	\$ 0.00
Equity	
Opening Bal Equity	3,463.08
Retained Earnings	49,248.67
Net Income	-9,680.38
Total Equity	\$ 43,031.37
TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY	\$ 43,031.37

Monday, Mar 10, 2014 10:10:19 PM PDT GMT-7 - Cash Basis